
 Cleveland Bus Routes 25-26 Rev November 14, 2025

Stop Green Bus Pickup Time Drop Off Time Stop Red Bus Pickup Time Drop Off Time Stop Yellow Bus Pickup Time Drop Off Time
1 East Blvd & Maury Ave 6:42 AM 3:17 PM 1 Broadway Ave & McBride Ave 6:35 AM 3:17 PM 1 Fleet Ave & E 65th St 6:18 AM 3:45 PM
2 Wade Park Ave & East Blvd 6:46 AM 3:13 PM 2 7225 Garden Valley 6:41 AM 3:10 PM 2 E 93rd St & Dunlap Ave 6:23 AM 3:40 PM
3 Ansel Rd & Kenmore Ave 6:47 AM 3:12 PM 3 7055 Garden Valley 6:42 AM 3:09 PM 3 Saybrook Ave & E 131st St 6:34 AM 3:29 PM
4 Crawford & Kenmore Ave 6:48 AM 3:11 PM 4 Carson Ave & E 73rd St 6:43 AM 3:08 PM 4 E 147th St & Harvard Ave 6:36 AM 3:27 PM
5 Superior Ave & E 89th St 6:55 AM 3:07 PM 5 W 25th St & Loop Dr 7:00 AM 3:01 PM 5 E 149th St & Kinsman Ave 6:47 AM 3:18 PM
6 Zorter & E 71st St 6:57 AM 3:05 PM 6 W 25th St & Division Ave 7:01 AM 3:00 PM 6 Kinsman Ave & E 139th St 6:50 AM 3:15 PM
7 Hough Ave @ E 93rd St 7:01 AM 3:02 PM 7 Franklin Blvd & W 58th St 7:06 AM 2:55 PM 7 Buckeye Rd & E 116th St 6:57 AM 3:02 PM
8 E 71st  St & Quincy Ave 7:12 AM 2:51 PM 8 Franklin Blvd & W 74th St 7:07 AM 2:54 PM 8 E 121st St & Cromwell Ave 7:00 AM 2:59 PM
9 Bundy Dr & Halthnorth Walk 7:13 AM 2:49 PM 9 W 73rd Ave & Lawn Ave 7:09 AM 2:52 PM 9 Shaker Blvd & E 108th St 7:04 AM 2:53 PM
10 Bundy Ave & Scovil Ave 7:14 AM 2:48 PM 10 Madison Ave & W 85th St 7:10 AM 2:51 PM 10 E 75th St & Dell Ave 7:09 AM 2:48 PM
11 DAY CARE COMMUNITY CENTER 7:16 AM 2:46 PM 11 W 89th St & Detroit Ave 7:15 AM 2:47 PM 11 E 75th St & Colfax Ave 7:10 AM 2:47 PM
12 Community College Ave & E 37th St 7:17 AM 2:45 PM 12 W 88th St & Detroit Ave (Daycare Stop)7:16 AM 2:46 PM 12 Anita Kennedy Ave & E 71st St 7:11 AM 2:46 PM
13 Longwood Ave & E 37th St 7:18 AM 2:44 PM 13 Western Ave & W 105th St 7:20 AM 2:41 PM 13 Icon Preparatory School 7:30 AM 2:30:00 PM
14 Longwood Ave & Bivens Dr/Dillard St 7:19 AM 2:43 PM 14 MACA Academy 7:28 AM 2:33 PM
15 Icon Preparatory School 7:32 AM 2:30 PM 15 Icon Preparatory School 7:34 AM 2:30 PM

Stop Blue Bus Pickup Time Drop Off Time Stop Purple Bus Pickup Time Drop Off Time
1 E 46th St & Quincy Ave 6:37 AM 3:03 PM 1 W 120TH ST & GERALDINE AVE 6:53 AM 3:06 PM
2 E 40th St & Bohn Rd 6:38 AM 3:02 PM 2 BOSWORTH RD & LINNET AVE 6:55 AM 3:05 PM
3 Central Ave & E 39th St 6:39 AM 3:01 PM 3 W 129TH ST & LINNET AVE 6:57 AM 3:03 PM
4 Central Ave & E 33rd St 6:40 AM 3:00 PM 4 W 121ST ST & LEEILA AVE 7:04 AM 3:00 PM
5 Central Ave & E 28th St 6:41 AM 3:00 PM 5 W 130TH ST & MCGOWAN AVE 7:08 AM 2:56 PM
6 Prospect & E 18th St 6:44 AM 2:57 PM 6 W 138T ST & PURITAS AVE 7:11 AM 2:53 PM
7 W 20th St & Denison Ave 6:52 AM 2:55 PM 7 W 180TH ST & PARKMOUNT AVE 7:24 AM 2:36 PM
8 Pearl Rd & Woburn Ave 6:56 AM 2:51 PM 8 W 180TH ST & FAIRVILLE AVE 7:27 AM 2:34 PM
9 Meyer Ave & W 30th St 7:05 AM 2:47 PM 9 ICON PREPARATORY SCHOOL 7:30 AM 2:30 PM

10 Storer Ave & W 47th St 7:09 AM 2:43 PM
11 W 84 St & Denison Ave 7:12 AM 2:40 PM
12 W 98th St & Almira Ave 7:14 AM 2:38 PM
13 Icon Preparatory School 7:32 AM 2:30 PM


